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M E M O R A N D U M  
CORRECTED TURNOVER RECEIPT FROM OCTOBER 31,2011 

SUNNYSIDE TOTAL FOR THIS RECEIPT WAS 256, SHOULD BE 1,699 

TO: Brad Nelson 
Division of Elections 

FROM: Christopher RoadsIChlef of Voters 
Pima County Recorder's Office 

DATE: November 7,201 1 

RE: Ballot Turnover -November 8,20 1 1 Election 

Delivered to the Division of Elections for the Early Ballot Board, the Ballot Turnover of 
ACCEPTED Ballots as follows: 

Batch Number 
E3 
G1 
G2 
G3 
G4 
G5 
G6 
G8 
G9 
GI0 
GI1 

Jurisdiction Tvpe of Ballot 
Vail USD Mailed 
Continental SD Satellite 
Flowing Wells USD Satellite 
Marana USD Satellite 
Sunnyside Satellite 
Tanque Verde USD Mailed 
Sunnyside USD Mailed 
Flowing Wells Mailed 
Vail USD Mailed 
Continental SD Mailed 
Marana USD Mailed 

TOTAL: 

Total Ballot 
4,574 

1 
2 
6 
3 

678 
1,699 
1,148 

837 
1,050 
3,410 

13,408 

See attached listings for names. 
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