

P. O. Box 3145 Tucson, AZ 85702-3145

Located in the Old Courthouse at: 115 North Church Avenue, Tucson, AZ

F. Ann Rodriguez
Pima County Recorder

Christopher J. Roads Chief Deputy Recorder Registrar of Voters

Document Recording: (520) 740-4350 Voter Registration: (520) 740-4330

Fax: (520) 623-1785

http://www.recorder.pima.gov

Recording history one document at a time.

M E M O R A N D U M CORRECTED TURNOVER RECEIPT FROM OCTOBER 31, 2011 SUNNYSIDE TOTAL FOR THIS RECEIPT WAS 256, SHOULD BE 1,699

TO:

Brad Nelson

Division of Elections

FROM:

Christopher Roads/Chief Deputy Recorder/Registrar of Voters

Pima County Recorder's Office

DATE:

November 7, 2011

RE:

Ballot Turnover – November 8, 2011 Election

Delivered to the Division of Elections for the Early Ballot Board, the Ballot Turnover of ACCEPTED Ballots as follows:

Batch Number	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Type of Ballot	<u>Total Ballot</u>
E3	Vail USD	Mailed	4,574
G1	Continental SD	Satellite	1
G2	Flowing Wells USD	Satellite	2
G3	Marana USD	Satellite	6
G4	Sunnyside	Satellite	3
G5	Tanque Verde USD	Mailed	678
G6	Sunnyside USD	Mailed	1,699
G8	Flowing Wells	Mailed	1,148
G9	Vail USD	Mailed	837
G10	Continental SD	Mailed	1,050
G11	Marana USD	Mailed	3,410
		TOTAL:	13,408

See attached listings for names.

Date:	11/7/11	Time:	10:00 AM	Received by:	m	EM 3	artmoor	
				- 1		<u> </u>	1	